Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

 Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
FUSEVIEW™  TRI-CLAMP® SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
A
A
1/8 NPT
SECTION A-A
ØC
ØD
1.00
ØB
.625
2.00
SIZE A B C D GLASS
THICKNESS
E
TEMP
RATING
1” 1.44” [36.6mm] 2.00” [50.8mm] .86” [21.8mm] 1.98” [50.3mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
1.5” 1.44” [36.6mm] 3.00” [76.2mm] 1.36” [34.5mm] 1.98” [50.3mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
2” 1.44” [36.6mm] 3.63” [92.2mm] 1.86” [47.2mm] 2.52” [64mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
2.5” 1.44” [36.6mm] 4.50” [114.3mm] 2.37” [60.2mm] 3.05” [77.5mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
3” 1.44” [36.6mm] 5.00” [127mm] 2.87” [72.9mm] 3.58” [90.9mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
4” 1.44” [36.6mm] 6.00” [152.4mm] 3.81” [96.8mm] 4.69” [119.1mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
6” 1.44” [36.6mm] 8.00” [203.2mm] 5.70” [144.8mm] 6.57” [166.9mm] .75” [19mm] 450°F [232°C]
FULL VIEW STANDARD MOUNT (FM Approved)
SIZE F G H TEMP
RATING
1” / 1.5” / 40mm .94” [23.9mm] 1.98” [50.3mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2” / 50mm 1.18” [30mm] 2.52” [64mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2.5” 1.50” [38.1mm] 3.05” [77.5mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3” / 65mm 2.00” [50.8mm] 3.58” [90.9mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3.5” / 80mm 2.50” [63.5mm] 4.17” [106mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
4” / 100mm 3.00” [76.2mm] 4.69” [119.1mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
6” 4.00” [101.6mm] 6.57” [166.9mm .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
8” 5.70” [144.8mm] 8.57” [217.7mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
FLUSH MOUNT
SIZE:
FLUSH:
8 = 1” / 1.5” Flush / 40mm
9 = 2” Flush / 50mm
A = 2.5” Flush
B = 3” Flush / 65mm
F = 3.5” / 80mm
C = 4” Flush / 100mm
D = 6” Flush
E = 8” Flush
FINISH: (wetted) (non-wetted = 32 µin[.81 µm] Ra)
0 = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra (standard)(BPE-SF1)
C = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra
L = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF5)
M = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF4)
SECTION A-A
A
A
F G
H
A
SECTION A-A
A
C